BEFORE
THE PUBLIC UTILITIES COMMISSION OF OQHI10

In the Matter of the Application )
Of Oxford Natural Gas Company for ) Case No. 07-210-GA-GCR

Assignment of a Gas Cost Recovery Case )
Number, Submission to Jurisdiction of the )
Commission over Gas Cost Recovery Matters, )
And Submission of a First Gas Cost Recovery )

Filing. )

0dnd
6% :€ Hd 22 MM (002
AIG SNI134300-03AIZ03Y

QUARTERLY GCR FILING OF OXFORD NATURAL GAS COMPANY

Pursuant to Chapter 4901:1-14 of the Ohio Administrative Code, Oxford Natural Gas

Company files its Quarterly Gas Cost Recovery Report establishing the gas cost recovery rate to

be in effect for the period April 1, 2007 through June 30, 2007.

The gas cost recovery rate effective April 1, 2007 will be 9.2749 per thousand cubic feet

("Mcf™"). This is an increase of $1.9091 per Mcf from the gas cost recovery rate approved for the

prior quarter of $7.3658 per Mcf. This filing includes an Expected Gas Cost of $11.6581 per

Mcf. Oxford Natural Gas Company's rates will be increased by $1.9091 per Mcf effective with

bills rendered on or after April 1, 2007.

sdapte W7 Murarot

M. Howard Petricoff
Stephen M. Howard

Vorys, Sater, Seymour and Pease LLP

52 East Gay Street

P. O. Box 1008

Columbus, Ohio 43216-1008
Tel:  (614) 464-5414

Fax: (614) 719-4904

E-Mail: mhpetricoff@vssp.com

Attorneys for Oi(ibl;c}: Natural Gas Company

ig i Tif : sdring dfe
Phis is to certify that Che lhiaywes Sp s ey
soirats and complate reproduction of a case e
Socune lar course of busainess.

document deli ed the regu i 8.
fechnician %mu Processed T =

03/22/2007 - Columbus 10125445


mailto:mhpetricofF@vssp.com

PURCHASED GAS ADJUSTMENT

COMPANY NAME: OXFORD NATURAL GAS COMPANY

GAS COST RECOVERY RATE CALCULATION
PARTICUULARS UNIT ANOUNT
EXPECTED GAS COST {EGC) S/MCF 11,6581
SURPLIER REFUND AND RECONCILIATION ADJUSTMENT (RA) $MCF
ACTUAL ADJUSTMENT (AA) $/MCF (2.3832)
BALANCE ADJUSTMENT (BA} $/MCF
GAS COST RECOVERY RATE (GCR) = EGC + RA + AA + BA $/MCF 9.2749

GAS COST RECOVERY RATE EFFECTIVE DATES:

Aprll 1, 2007 through June 30, 2007

EXPECTED GAS COST SUMMARY CALCULATION

PARTICULARS UNIT AMOUNT
PRIMARY GAS SUPPLIERS EXPECTED GAS COST $ 4,365,826
UTILITY PRODUCTION EXPECTED GAS CQOST $
INCLUDABLE PROPANE EXPECTED GAS COST 3 -
TOTAL ANNUAL EXPECTED GAS COST 5 4,365,826
TOTAL ANNUAL SALES MCF 374,489
EXPECTED GAS COST {EGC) RATE MCF 11.6581

PLIER REFUND AND RECONCILIATION ADJUSTMENT

MARY CALCULATION

PARTICULARS UNIT AM T
CURRENT QUARTER SUPPLIER REFLIND & RECONCILIATION ADJ. $IMCF
PREVIOUS QUARTER REFORTED SUPPLIER REFUND & RECON, ADJ. SMCF
SECOND PREVIOUS QUARTER REPORTED SUPPLIER REFUND & RECON. AR, SIMCF
ITHIRD PREVIOUS QUARTER REPORTED SUPPLIER REFUND & RECON. ADJ, S/MCF
SUPPLIER REFUND AND RECONCILIATION ADJUSTMENT (RA) SMCF

ACTUAL ADJUSTMENT SUMMARY CALCULATION

PARTIQULARS UNIT AMOUNT
CURRENT QUARTER ACTUAL ADJUSTMENT $/IMCF 0.8258
PREVIOUS QUARTER REPORTED ACTUAL ADJUSTMENT $/MCF 0.2959
SECOND PREVIOUS QUARTER REPORTED ACTUAL ADJUSTMENT $/MCF 0.0040
THIRD PREVIOUS QUARTER REPORTED ACTUAL ADJUSTMENT $MCF (3.5089)
ACTUAL ADJUSTMENT (AA) $/MCF {2.3632)

BALANCE ADJUSTMENT SU Y CALCLLATI _

PARTICULARS UNIT AMOUNT
BALANCE ADJUSTMENT AMOUNT 3
JURISDICTIONAL SALES FOR QUARTER MCF
BALANCE ADJUSTMENT (BA) SIMCF

THIS QUARTERLY REPORT FILED PURSUANT TO ORDER NO. 76-513-GA-ORD
OF THE PUBLIC UTILITIES COMMISSION OF OHIO, DATED OCTOBER 18, 1979.

March 21, 2007

BY:‘QQ - &TWCH?

Kristy Srith
TITLE: Acling Cantroller




LNNOWY 1200 SY9 03133dX3 V1L

9ZR'coc'y
] ANYHOH IEVANTONI TVLOL
{SY130 HAVLIY) SNIOVYaT3svE (g)
0 (STIVL30 HAVLLY} ONIAVHS Mvad (v)
ANVA0ud 5 1avan 1Nt
(S7IV13Q HOV.LLY) NOILONGONd ALNILN TVLOL
NOLLONGOXd ALMILN
9Z8'coty £16'852 BI5'7ES € ¥EE'V1G SHIMNHDNS SVO AHVARIH TVLOL
{2 -1 "HOS) BIASVHIUN VD34S
0 0 {a-] 'HOS) SININIONVHNEY d=H-JT1ES
0 0 {8-1 'HOS} SHIONAOY OIHO
(g2-1 ‘HI8) SIINVAWOD SvS H3HI0
¢ -1 "HOS) DILFHINAS
(¢ ~1 "HOS) YILIHYWALIDONA0N
c00'ZEs 900'0/ ] 866'GS uopeindio? VOESERUSUR ] SBD) E|qIINI0D
yEP'008 i d 0 000002 Auedwog op2el3 B 5ED REUUUID
g08'005 (A3 .x4:]8 o agg'gle uopIodIoD) UOISSILISURL | LIAISET] SEXaY
6.8'2EC'E 0 6/G°ZEG'E o wsn Afusuy
{y-1 "HOS) SH3INGANS ANNS8Id LY LSHIALNI
SHIAMdNS SYD AHVAIRA
(%) LnY 1502 {§] LWy 1502 (3) LWV 1500 (%) LNY 1LsSo9D
SYS (10343 SY9 03103dX3 SvD d3103d4X3 Sy9 Q3L03d%3 SAYN 931 1daNs
IWLOL OSIN ALIJOWNOD aNvWaQ
5002 ‘D€ aunp Q3IANT GOIHTd HANOW JATIML THL HO4 SWNT0A
34l ONY 8002 I 13gop0 J0 SV 103443 NI 3L 993 IHL B0L SHVLIA
NOILYINDIVYD JLYH LSOOI SYD A3103dX3
fuedion s80) [EMEN POXO  EWVYN ANVAWOD
[TIOHIE

WIS Yo ISVHD




PURCHASED GAS ADJUSTMENT

SCHEDULE [ -A
PAGE10F 4
COMPANY NAME: Oxford Nahial Gas Company
PRIMARY GAS SUPPLIER/TRANSPORTER
DETAILS FOR THE EGC IN EFFECT AS OF __Apdl 1, 2007 AND THE
VOLUME FOR THE TWELVE MONTH PERIOD ENDED December 31, 2006
SUPPLIER OR TRANSPORTER NAME Energy UsA
TARIFF SHEET REFERENGE Contract
EFFECTIVE DATE OF TARIFF RATE SCHEDULE NUMBER
TYPE GAS PURCHASED _X NATURAL ___LIQUIFIED SYNTHETIC
UNIT OR VOLUME TYPE ___ MCF ____GCF X OTHER DTH
PURCHASE SCURCE _X INTERSTATE ____INTRASTATE
INGLUDABLE GAS SUPPLIERS
UNIT TWELVE EXPECTED GAS
PARTICULARS RATE MONTH COS8T AMOUNT
{5 PER) VOLUME (3)
DEMAND
CONTRAGT DEMAND
CONTRACT DEMAND
CONTRACT DEMAND
CONTRACT DEMAND
Transilion Costs;
Transportation Cost Rate Adjustmeant
TOTAL DEMAND -
GCOMMODITY
COMMQDITY 8.131 434,458 3,532,579
COMMODITY - 857
Transitlon Cosls:
Transportation Cost Rate Adjustrent
TOTAL COMMODITY 3,532 578
MISCELLANEQUS
TRANSPORTATION
OTHER MISCELLANEQUS (SPECIFY)EES)
INJECTION
_ WITHDRAWAL____
Capadlly Ralease - 85T (Syslem Sup)
TOTAL MISCELLANEQUS
TOTAL EXPECTED BGAS COST OF PRIMARY SUPPLIER/TRANSPORTER 3,532,579

NOTE: IF ANY RATE SHOWN ABOVE |8 DIFFERENT THAN THE UNIT RATE REPORTED IN PREVIOUS QUARTERLY REPORT,
INDICATE WITH AN ASTERISK (*) AND ATTACH COPY OF SUPPLIER TARIFF SHEET. IF TARIFF SHEET 15 NOT
AVAILABLE, THEN PROVIDE A DETAILED EXPLANATION,



PURCHASED GAS ADJUSTMENT

DETAILS FCR THE EGC IN EFFECT AS OF
VOLUME FOR THE TWELVE MONTH FERIOD ENDED

SUPPLIER OR TRANSPDRTER NAME
TARIFF SHEET REFERENGE
EFFECTIVE DATE OF TARIFF

TYPE GAS PURCHASED 78 NATURAL

SCHEDULE {- A
PAGEZOF 4
COMPANY NAME:  Oxford Natural Gas Company
PRIMARY GAS SUPPLIER/TRANSPORTER
Aprll 1, 2007 AND THE
December 31, 2006

Twxas Eastern Transmissjon Corparation

Sixth Revised Volume Ne. 2
RATE SCHEBULE NUMBER
LIQUIFIED ___SYNTHETIC

MCF CCF _X_OTHER DTH

UNIT OR VOLUME TYPE

PURCHASE SOURCE ~ X_INTERSTATE INTRASTATE
INCLUDABLE GAS SUPPLIERS ‘
UNIT TWELVE EXPECTED GAS
PARTICULARS RATE MONTH COST AMOUNT
[$ PER) VOLUME _ (5)
DEMAND
CONTRACT DEMAND 0.0020 62,832 126
Resarvation Charge, Zone 1-2 3.3030 62,832 207,534
Demand Tamif -
Resarvation Charge, Zone STX-AAB 27220 17,078 46481
Reservation Charge, Zona ETX-AABR 0.8760 8,864 8,641
Resarvation Charge, Zone WLA-AAB 1,1300 18,362 21913
Reservation Charge, Zone ELA-AAB 0.8500 35,412 33,641
TOTAL DEMAND 318,338
COMMCDITY
CONMMODBITY
OTHER COMMODITY (SPEGIFY)
TOTAL COMMODITY -
MISCELLANEQUS
TRANSPORTATION 0.42 4354 458 182,472
OTHER MISCELLANEQUS (SPECIFY)
Prepaid Transportation -
TOTAL MISCELLANEOUS 182472
TOTAL EXPECTED GAS COST OF PRIMARY SUPPLIER/TRANSPORTER 500,808

NOTE: IF ANY RATE SHOWN ABOVE IS DIFFERENT THAN THE UNIT RATE REPORTED IN PREVIOUS QUARTERLY REF‘ORT.

INDICATE WITH AN ASTERISK {*} AND ATTACH COPY CF BUPPLIER TARIFF SHEET., IF TARIFF SHEET IS NOT

AVAILABLE, THEN PROVIDE A DETAILED EXPLANATION,



PURCHASED GAS ADJUSTMENT

SCHEDULE | - A
PAGE 3 OF 4
COMPANY NAME:  Oxford Natural Gas Company
PRIMARY GAS SUPPLIER/TRANSPORTER
DETAILS FOR THE EGC IN EFFECT AS OF Api) 1, 2007 ANDTHE
VOLUME FOR THE TWELVE MONTH PERIOD ENDED December 31, 2006
SUPPUER OR TRANSPORTERNAME ___ The Cincinnati Gas & Elecirc Company
TARIFF SHEET REFERENCE __ Contrack
EFFECTIVE DATE OF TARIFF RATE SCHECULE NUMBER
TYPE GAS PURCHASED _X_NATURAL ___LQUIFIED ____SYNTHETIC
UNIT OR VOLUME TYPE___MCF —coF “X_OTHER  DTH
PURCHASE SOURCE _X_INTERSTATE —__INTRASTATE
INCLUDABLE GAS SUPPLIERS - |
UNIT TWELVE EXPECIED GAS
PARTICULARS RATE MONTH COST AMOUNT
($ PER) VOLUME €3
DEMAND
Flat 200,000
TOTAL DEMAND 200,000
COMMODITY
COMMODITY - - -
OTHER COMMODITY (SPECIFY) - - -
TOTAL COMMODITY 0
MISCELLANECUS
TRANSPORTATION
OTHER MISCELLANEOUS (SPECIFY)
CGEE - Cdorizalion 0.0010 434,458 434
TOTAL MISCELLANEOUS a3
TOTAL EXPECTED GAS COST OF PRIMARY SUPPLIER/TRANSPORTER 200,434

NOTE: IF ANY RATE SHOWN ABOVE 18 DIFFERENT THAN THE UNIT RATE REFORTED IN PREVIOUS QUARTERLY REPORT,
INDICATE WITH AN ASTERISK {*}) AND ATTACH COPY OF SUPPLIER TARIFF SHEET, IF TARIFF SHEET IS NOT
AVAILABLE, THEN PROVIDE A DETAILED EXPLANATION.



PURCHASED GAS ADJUSTMENT

SCHEDULE |- A
PAGE4 OF ¢
COMPANY NAME: THE CINCINNATI GAS & ELECTRIC COMPANY
PRIMARY GAS SUPPLIER/TRANSPORTER
DETAILS FOR THE EGC IN EFFECT AS OF April 1, 2007 AND THE
VOLUME FOR THE TWELVE MQNTH PERIOD ENDED December 31, 2006
SUPPLIER OR TRANSPORTER NAME Columbia Gas Transmission Corporation
TARIFF SHEET REFERENCE Conlract
EFFECTIVE DATE OF TARIFF RATE SCHEDULE NUMBER
TYPE GAS PURCHABED _X NATURAL ____UIQUIFIED SYNTHETIC
UNIT OR VOLUME TYPE ___MCF CCF ¥ OTHER DTH
PURCHASE SOURCE _X INTERSTATE INTRASTATE
INCLUDABLE GAS SUPPLIERS
UNIT TWELVE EXPECTED GAS
PARTICULARS RATE MONTH COST AMOUNT
{$ PER) VOLUME (%)
DEMAND
CONTRACT PEMAND
CONTRACT DEMAND CREDIT ADJUSTMENT
CONTRACT PEMAND ADJUSTMENT
WINTER REQAUIREMENT DEMAND {5 mos.) 2.1280 ) 5,263 55,998
WINTER REQUIREMENT DEMAND ADJUSTMENT
WINTER SERVICE CONTRACT QUANTITY
OTHER DEMAND {BPECIFY)
TOTAL DEMAND 55,998
COMMODITY
COMMODITY
COMMODITY
QOTHER COMMODITY (SPECIFY)
TOTAL COMMODITY -
MISCELLANEOUS
TRANSPORTATION - SUMMER 0.02 134,032 2,681
TRANSPORTATION - WINTER 0.01589 316,052 5,025
OTHER MISCELLANEQUS {SPECIFY)
75,000 DTH RETAINAGE AGREEMENT - § YEARS 8131 B,400 68,300
GCR Customars raspansible for 56% '
TOTAL MISCELLANECUS 76,008
TOTAL EXPECTED BAS COST OF PRIMARY SUFPLIER/TRANSPCORTER 132,005

NOTE: IF ANY RATE SHOWN ABOVE IS DIFFERENT THAN THE UNIT RATE REPORTED IN PREVIOUS QUARTERLY REPORT,
INDICATE WITH AN ASTZRISK (*) AND ATTACH COPY OF SUPPLIER TARIFF SHEET. IF TARIFF SHEET IS NOT
AVAILABLE, THEN PROVIDE A DETAILED EXPLANATION.

FOOTNOTE NO. (1) The Unlt Raie is the estimated average cost of purchasas for April - October, 2001,



PURGHASED GAS ADJUSTMENT

SCHEDULE | -B
PAGE 1 OF 1
OTHER PRIMARY GAS SUPPLIERS
DETAILS FOR THE EGG IN EFFECT AS OF Aprit 1, 2007 AND THE
VOLUME FOR THE TWELVE MCNTH PERIOD ENDED December 31, 2008
UNIT TWELVE MONTH EXPECTED GAS
_ SUPPLIER NAME RATE VOLUME COST AMOUNT
QTHER GAS COMPANIEG
TOTAL OTHER GAS COMPANIES
M0 EROD!
TOTAL OHIO PRODUCERS
SELF-HELP ARRANGEMENT
TRANSPORTATION

OTHER MISCELLANEQUS {SPECIFY)
Square D Allocations *
MeCullough-Hyda Haspital Allacations *
Miami S'eam Generation Allocations *

TOTAL SELF-HELP ARRANGEMENT

FECIAL P




PURCHASED GAS ADJUSTMENT

SCHEDULE il
COMPANY NAME __Oxford Nalyral Gas Compapy
ACTUAL ADJUSTMENT
DETAILS FOR THE THREE MONTH PERIOD ENDED December 31. 2008
MONTH MONTH MONTH
. PARTICULARS UNIT October November  December
ISUPPLY VOLUME PER BOOKS
PRIMARY GAS SUPPLIERS DTH N,ATS 44,003 81,431
UTILITY FRODUCTION DTH
INCLUDARLE PROPANE DTH
OTHER VOLUMES (SPECIFY) DTH
DTH - . .
TOTAL SUPPLY VOLUMES oTH 31,478 44,003 61,431
SUPPLY COST PER BOOKS
PRIMARY GAS SUPPLIERS 5 288,574 386,195 &bb, 733
UTILITY PRODUCTION 3
INCLUDABLE PROPANE ]
OTHER COST (SFECIFY) $
$ - - .
TOTAL SUPFLY COST $ 265,574 388,135 555,733
SALES YOLUMES
JURISDICTIONAL MGF 23,572 43,775 52,292
NON-JURISDICTIONAL MCF
OTHER VOLUMES (SPECIFY) MCF
MCF - . .
TOTAL SALES VOLUME MCF 23,572 43,775 52,202
UNIT BOOK COST OF GAS (SUPRLY § / SALES MCF) S/MCF 11.3089 9.0507 10.6275
LESS: EGCIN EFFECT FOR MONTH S/MCF —_ 18000 ___ 7.6000 7
= DIFFERENCE SMCF 3.7089 1.4507 3.0275
TIMES: MONTHLY JURISDICTIONAL SALES MCF 23,572 43,775 52,202
= MONTHLY COST DIFFERENCE $ 87.427 63,505 158,314
BALANCE ADJUSTMENT SCHEDULE 1V
PARTICULARS UNIT
COST DIFFERENCE FOR THE THREE MONTH PERIOD | 308,248 |
DIVIDED BY: TWELVE MONTHS SALES ENDED December 31, 2008 MCE 374,488
= CURRENT QUARTERLY ACTUAL ADJUSTMENT $MCF 0.8258




PURCHASED GAS ADJUSTMENT
SCHEDULE 1
COMPANY NAME _ Oxford Natural Gas Company

ACTUAL ADJUSTMENT

DETAILS FOR THE THREE MONTH PERICD ENDED Saptember 30, 2006

MONTH MONTH MONTH

PARTICULARS UNIT July August September
SUPPLY VOLUME PER BOOKS
PRIMARY GAS SUPPLIERS DTH 8,827 9,606 13,200
UTIUTY PRODUCTION DTH
INCLUDABLE PROPANE DTH
OTHER VOLUMES {SPECIFY) DTH
DTH - - -
TOTAL SUPPLY VOLUMES DTH 8,827 8,806 13,200
SUPPLY COST PER BOOKS
PRIMARY GAS SUPPLIERS 5 103,325 120,009 116,674
UTILITY PRODUCTION 3
INCLUDABLE PROPANE 3
OTHER COST (SPECIFY) $
5 - - -
TOTAL SUPPLY COST 3 103,325 120,008 116,974
SALES VOLUMES
JURISDICTIONAL MCF . 7,504 8,870 10,948
NON-JURISDICTIONAL MCF
OTHER VOLUMES (SPECIFY) MCF
MOF - - -
TOTAL SALES VOLUME MCF 7,504 8,870 10,948
UNIT BOOK COST OF GAS [SUPPLY $ / SALES MCF) $IMCF 13.7693 12,1590 10.8842
LESS: EGC IN EFFECT FOR MONTH SIMCF 7.8800 7.9800 7.9800
= DIFFERENCE SIMCE 5.7893 4,1790 2.7042
TIMES: MONTHLY JURISDICTIONAL SALES MCF 7.504 9,570 10,848
= MONTHLY COST DIFFERENCE $ 43,443 41,247 28,606
BALANCE ADJUSTMENT SCHEDULE IV
PARTIGULARS UNIT
COST DIFFERENCE FOR THE THREE MONTH PERIOD ] 114,286
DIVIDED BY: TWELVE MONTHS SALES ENDED Seplember 30, 2006 MOF _ 386,288
= CLIRRENT QUARTERLY ACTUAL ADJUSTMENT $/MCF 0.2659




PURCHASED GAS ADJUSTMENT

SCHEDULE N
COMPANY NAME __Oxford Natural Gas Company
AGTUAL ADJUSTMENT
DETAILS FOR THE THREE MONTH PERIOD ENDED June 30, 2008
MONTH MONTH MONTH
PARTIGULARS UNIT April May June
SUPPLY VOIUME PER BOOKS
PRIMARY GAS SUPPLIERS DOTH 22,050 16,300 10,870
UTILITY PRODUCTION DTH
INCLUDABLE PROPANE DTH
OTHER VOLUMES (SPECIFY} OTH
DTH , - - -
TOTAL SUPPLY VOLUMES DTH 22850 15,300 10,870
SUPFLY COST PER ROOKS
PRIMARY GAS SUPPLIERS $ 264,082 122,437 114,359
UTILITY PRODUCTION $
INCLUDABLE PROPANE 5
OTHER COST (SPECIFY) S
5 - - -
TOTAL SUPPLY COST ] 284,082 122,437 114,369
SALES VOLUMES
JURISDICTIONAL MCF 20,587 17,722 10,132
NON-JURISDICTIONAL MCF
OTHER VOLUMES (SPECIFY) MCF
MCF - - -
TOTAL SALES VOLUME MCF 20,687 17,722 10,132
UNIT BOOK COST OF GAS (SUPPLY § / SALES MCF) $/MCF 13,7881 6.9088 11,2860
LESS: EGCIN EFFECT FOR MONTH $MCF _ere __ 1ov2iz 107212
= DIFFERENCE $/MCF 3.0779 {3.8124) 0.5857
TIMES: MONTHLY JURISDICTIONAL SALES MCF 20,587 17,722 10,132
= MONTHLY COST DIFFERENCE $ 83,365 (67,564) 5,732
BALANCE ADJUSTMENT SCHEDULE IV
[FARTICULARS ' UNIT
COST OIFFERENCE FOR THE THREE MONTH PERIOD 5 1,633
DIVIDED BY: TWELVE MONTHS SALES ENDED June 30, 2008 MCF 383,374
= CURRENT QUARTERLY ACTUAL ADJUSTMENT “SIMCF 0.0040




PURCHASED GAS ADJUSTMENT

SCHEDULE I}
COMPANY NAME _ Osford Natural Gas Company
ACTUAL ADJUSTMENT
DETAILS FOR THE THREE MONTH PERIOD ENDED March 31, 2008
MONTH MONTH MONTH
. PARTICULARS UNIT January February March
SUPPLY VOLUME PER BOOKS
PRIMARY GAS SUPPLIERS DTH 5,700 66,990 55,275
UTILITY PRODUCTION DTH
INCLUDABLE PROPANE DTH
OTHER VOLUMES (SPECIFY) DTH
DTH - - .
TOTAL SUPPLY VOLUMES DTH 5,700 BB, 880 55,275
SUPPLY CQST PER BOOKS
PRIMARY GAS SUPPLIERS [ 868,684 820,200 508,954
UTILITY PROCUCTION 3 '
INCLUDABLE PROPANE B
OTHER COST (SPECIFY} $
$ - - -
TOTAL SUPPLY COST 3 666,604 620,200 508,854
|SALES VOLUMES
JURISDICTIONAL MCF 57,074 86,276 54,735
NON-JURISDICTIONAL MCF
OTHER VOLUMES (SPECIFY) MCF
MCF - - -
TOTAL SALES VOLUME MCF 57,074 66,278 54,735
UNIT BOOK COST OF GAS {SUPPLY § / SALES MCF) B/MCF 41,6810 9.3588 ' D,2085
LESS; EGC IN EFFECT FOR MONTH $/MCF 17.8187 17.8187 17,8187
= DIFFERENCE SIMCF (6.1371) (B.45%8) {8.5202)
TIMES: MONTHLY JURISDICTIONAL SALES MCF 57,074 BE,278 54,735
= MONTHLY COST DIFFERENCE 3 (350,303) (580,701}  {486,355)
BALANCE ADJUSTMENT SCHEDULE IV 15,616
PARTICULARS ORET
COST DIFFERENCE FOR THE THREE MONTH PERICD ] {1,377,350)
DIVIDED BY: TWELVE MONTHS SALES ENDED March 31, 2006 MCF 302,636
= CURRENT QUARTERLY ACTUAL ADJUSTMENT SIMCE (3.5088)




